, KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ou_ & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSiON

““WELL COMPLETION FORM

o IDENTIA

10/08

Form ACO-1
September 1999

mnﬁu\mL

Uuu\ﬂuwd

Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33476 AP! No. 15 -_171-20666-0000
Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC County: Scott )
Address: 310 17th Street Ste. 900 __NW _NE _SW g, 4 Twp.1?_s R [@k@st ﬁWest
City/State/zip: _Denver. CO. 80202 i 2310 feet from @/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NA f‘%@i\\{\\ 1485 feet from E /@(circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: C@ssandraParks ¢ “ﬂ\k\\%\w\; N Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303 ) _893-5090 3 &&Q\ 1l (circleone) NE  SE NW sSW
Contractor: Name: _Murfin Driling Company - @ Lease Name: " feifer-Ball Well 4, 11B-4-1931
License: 30608 \& Field Name: Not named _
Wellsite Geologist: Producing Formation: NA —
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 2958' Kelly Bushing: 2972
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:ﬂ_ Plug Back Total Depth: o
Oil \/ SWD ______ SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9its @ 403 Feet
Gas ENHR _____ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥lYes [INo
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set 2989 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from 2989' (DV tool)
Operator: feet depth to_Surface w/_485 sx cmt.
Well Name: Drilling Fluid Management Plan M"‘ q:%; O
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content 2100 ppm  Fluid volume. 1100 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Evaporation/backfill
Commingled Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:____
9/17/2007 9/26/2007 NA
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [JEast[] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

%///@

Signature: ¢

KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: Operations Technician Date:

1/10/2008

Letter of Confidentlality Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ( &) day of ’SQ /I\ Iy A\'{‘\.’I

20 0% . . | ~ s
Notary Public: {Z Vs BN @/\J W

\/ If Denied, Yes [:|Date:

—~ _ Wireline Log Received

RECEIVED

UIC Distribution

5‘/ 5‘/ 2009

Date Commission Expires:

JAN 112008

Geologist Report Rece"’RﬂNSAS CORPORATION COMMI

—o—

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS

SION



Operator Name:

FIML Natural Resources, LLC

Side Two

Lease Name: Pfeifer-Ball

Well #:

4

Sec. Twp.

Y s R

31 East [_]West

County: Scott

11B-4-1931 .

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken CJYes [INo Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey OvYes [Ono Lansing 3932' -960
Cores Taken [ Yes No Marmaton 4350' -1378
Electric Log Run Yes [ ]No Fort Scott 4452 1480
(Submit Copy)
Mississippi 4568' -1596
List All E. Logs Run:
Spectral Density/Dual Spaced Neutron; Array
Compensated Resistivity
CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In0.D) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12-1/4 8-5/8" 24.0 403 A common 255 3% CaCl & 2% gel
Production 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5 4748 ASC 300 2%ge!,10% salt.0.5 pps flo
Light 465 0.25 ppg Flo & 5.0 ppg Gil
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth iti
Top Bottom Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate
- Protect Casing
— PlugBack TD
—_ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4204-4207 A/ 2000 gal 15% MCA 4204-07
4 4397-4400 A/ 375 gal 15% MCA 4397-4400
4 4475-4477 AJ 625 gal 15% MCA 4475-77
4 4604-4608 A/ 875 gal 15% MCA 4604-08
4 4614-4616 A/ 875 gal 15% MCA 4614-16
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
NA [Oes No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
Never produced. Converting to SWD ‘ [ Flowing (] Pumping [JeasLin {[J other (Expiain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented []Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [JOpenHole [ ]Pert. [ ] Dually Comp. [] Commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

(] Other (specify)




W cEMENTING GO LLC INVOICE
24 8. Lincoln Street Invoice Number: . ;-116400,1 |
;if?s'szlfo:g 67665-2906 Invoice Date: - Sep 30, 2007
Voice:  (785) 483-3887 . Page: 1

Fax: (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources
LLC

410 [7th St., #900 sy
Denver, CO 80202 SET

CustomeriD - “Well Name# or Customér P.0. | ~ 'PaymentTerms.
FiML Pfeifer-Ball #11B-4- /73/ Net 30 Days
Sales'Rep’ID - Camplocation . . | ‘SefviceDate . | 'DueDate
" Oakley Sep 30, 2007 10/30/07
Quantity © | . ftem - [ .0 7 Deseription “ | Unit Price Amount
490.00 | MAT LughtwelghtCIassA — 11.25 5,512.50
2,450.00 | MAT Gilsonite 0.70 1,715.00
123.00 | MAT Flo Seal 2.00 246.00
578.00 | SER Handling 1.90 1,098.20
57.00 |SER Mileage 578 sx @.09 per sk per mi 52.02 2,965.14
1.00 | SER Production String - Top 955.00 955.00
RECEIVED \W
KANSAS CORPORATION Compssion (\:\DE“‘“A
JAN 112008 \AN
CONSERVATION DIVISION \(Co
WICHITA, KS
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal o1 12,491.84
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax ) 470.83
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED : ,mlﬂ ! :
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credlt Applled
— ; TOTAL -~ .. . o e  12,962.67
o E T R . : - (Y ' B
8 7.0 " ] T 0,19
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE <J;Z\/ - )
o n
B . o e 1A
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. " L,EMENTING CO., LI.C lNVO'CE
- Cementing & Acidizing Services N.
24 S¢Lincoln Street o o= e Invoice Number: 110399
P.O. Box 31 HECEIVER _ o
Russell, KS 67665-2906 M I Invoice Date: ~ Sep 30, 2007
Voice:  (785) 483-3887 : OCT 082007 : Page: 1
Fax: (785) 483-5566 R
v &
Bill To: L
FIML Natural Resources
LLC
410 I7th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202
__Customer D7 Paymient TS,
FIML Net 30 Days
Sep 30, 2007 10/30/07
.00 | MAT Gel 16.65 99.90
300.00 | MAT ASC Class A 14.90 4,470.00
28.00 |MAT Salt 19.20 537.60
500.00 | MAT WFR-2 1.00 500.00
368.00 | SER Handling 1.90 699.20
57.00 | SER Mileage 368 sx @.09 per sk per mi 33.12 1,887.84
1.00 | SER Production String - Bottom 1,750.00 1,750.00
57.00 | SER Mileage Pump truck 6.00 342.00
1.00 | SER Manifold & Head Rental 100.00 100.00
1.00 |EQP Guide Shoe 170.00 170.00
10.00 | EQP Turbolizers 70.00 700.00
15.00 [EQP Centralizers 50.00 750.00
2.00 |EQP Baskets 165.00 330.00
1.00 |EQP Sure Seal Float Collar WED . 360.00 360.00
1.00 |EQP DV Tool REC‘&“O“ COMMISSION 4,000.00 4,000.00
1.00 |EQP Limit Clamp KANSASCOR 25.00 25.00
JAN 1 1 2008 o
Y C
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 16,721.54
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 752 38
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED -
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS Total Invoice Amount 17,473 .92
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
e _ TOTAI T 17,473.92
b A : 1215
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE < g :"*;;. )

(S0l




FIML NATURAL RESOURCES, LLC

January 10, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE:  Pfeifer Ball 11B-4-1931 o RN

NENESW Sec 4 T-19S R-31W AN G ? e N
Scott County, KS
<es

Dear Sir or Madam:
Enclosed are the following for the above referenced well:

Well Completion Form (1 original 2 copies)
Allied Cementing Tickets
Halliburton Electric Logs (3 originals)
Perf-Tech Dual Receiver CBL (1 original)
Letter Requesting Confidentiality
Trilobite Testing Inc. Drill Stem Test

An application is being turned into the KCC to convert this well into a Salt Water
Disposal Well.

If you should require further information or have any questions, please feel free to
contact Cassie Parks at 303-893-5090 or Cassandra.parks@fmr.com.

Sincerel RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
? JAN 112008
Cassandra Parks CONSERVATION DIVISION
Operations Technician WICKITA, KS

410 17" Street, Suite 900 * Denver, CO 80202 * (303)893-5073 * Facsimile (303) 573-0386
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

Prepared For:  FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 17th St Ste 900
Denver CO 80202

ATTN: Jim Musgrove

419 31 Scott KS

Pfeifer-Ball 11B-4-1931

Start Date:  2007.09.24 @ 10:14:00
End Date:  2007.09.24 @ 18:53:30
Job Ticket #. 28745 DST# 1

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 362 Hays, KS 67601
ph: 785-625-4778 fax: 785-625-5620

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 112008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

Printed: 2007.09.26 @ 12:35:42 Page 1
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RILOBITE
ESTING , NG

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 17th St Ste 900
Denver CO 80202

ATIN: Jim Musgrove

Pfeifer-Ball 11B-4-1931

4 19 31 Scott KS
Job Ticket: 28745 DST#:1
Test Start: 2007.09.24 @ 10:14:00

Interval:
Total Depth:
Hole Diameter:

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation:
Deviated: No
Time Tool Opened: 12:18:00
Time Test Ended:

Marmaton.

Whipstock:

18:53:30

4364.00 ft (KB) To  4410.00 ft (KB) (TVD)
4410.00 ft(KB) (TVD)

7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good

Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole
Tester: Chuck Smith
Unit No: 37

Reference Bevations: 2969.00 ft(KB)
2958.00 ft(CF)

KB to GR/CF: 11.00 ft

Serial #: 8017
Press@RunDepth:

Inside
259.92 psig @

4367.00 ft (KB)

Capacity:
Last Calib.:
Time On Btm:
Time Off Btm:

7000.00

2007.09.24

2007.09.24 @ 12:16:45
2007.09.24 @ 16:06:30

Start Date:
Start Time:

2007.09.24
10:14:01

End Date:
End Time:

2007.09.24
18:563:30

TEST COMMENT: IFBOB @ 25 min.
IS! No return
FFBOB @ 31 min.
FSINo return

Pressure vs. Time

PRESSURE SUMMARY

T 3 Pressure| Temp | Annotation

| ] (psig) | (degF)

' ] 221035 | 123.11
21.70

H 123.10
148.31

| ] 134.16
T ] 107860 | 133.70
' : 151.31 | 133.43
25092 | 142.02
1072.40

140.51
2118.46 135.28

Initial Hydro-static
Open To Aow(1)
Shut-in(1)

End Shut-In(1)
Open To Flow(2)
Shut-In(2)

End Shut-In(2)
Final Hydro-static

Pressure (psig)
(4 82p) simeiacuay

Recowery
Description
MCW 5%M 95%W
MCW 50%M 50%W

Gas Rates
I Choks (inches) lPressum (psig) | Gas Rate (Mctid) 1

Trilobite Testing, inc Ref. No: 28745 Printed: 2007.09.26 @ 12:35:42 Page 2




‘ RILOBITE DRILL STEMTEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM
FIML Natural Resources LLC Pfeifer-Ball 11B-4-1931
ESTING ! INC 410 17th St Ste 900 4 19 31 Scott KS

Denver CO 80202 Job Ticket, 28745 DST#: 1
ATTN: Jim Musgrove Test Start: 2007.09.24 @ 10:14:00

Tool Information

Drill Fipe: Length: 4134.00 ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume:  57.99 bbl Tool Weight: 1500.00 b

Heavy Wt. Pipe:  Length: 0.00 ft Diameter: 0.00 inches Volume: 0.00 bbl Weight set on Packer: 25000.00 b

Drill Coilar: Length: 216.00 ft Diameter: 2.25 inches Volume: 1.06 bbl Weight to Pull Loose: 70000.00 b

. ) . Total Volume: 59.05 bbl Tool Chased 0.00 ft

Crik Fipe Above KB: s.00ft String Weight: Initial ~ 63000.00 Ib ]

Depth to Top Packer: 4364.00 ft Fnal  65000.00 b

Depth to Bottom Packer: ft

Interval betw een Packers: 46.00 ft

Tool Length: 68.00 ft

Number of Packers: 2 Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Description Length (ft)} SerialNo. Position Depth(ft) Accum.Lengths

Change Over Sub 1.00 4343.00 -

Shut In Tool 5.00 4348.00

Hydraulic tool 5.00 ’ 4353.00

Safety Joint 2.00 4355.00

Packer 5.00 4360.00 22.00 Bottom Of Top Packer
Packer 4.00 4364.00

Stubb 1.00 4365.00

Perforations 2.00 4367.00

Recorder 0.00 8017 Inside  4367.00

Perforations 5.00 4372.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 4373.00

Anchor 31.00 4404.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 4405.00

Recorder 0.00 13276 Inside  4405.00

Buillnose 5.00 4410.00 46.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: 68.00

Trilobite Testing, inc Ref. No: 28745 Printed: 2007.09.26 @ 12:35:42 Page 3
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT FLUID SUMMARY

FIML Natural Resources LLC Pfeifer-Ball 11B-4-1931

RILOBITE
ESTING , vg

410 17th St Ste 900 419 31 Scott KS
Denver CO 80202 Job Ticket: 28745 DST#:1

ATTN: Jim Musgrove Test Start: 2007.09.24 @ 10:14:00

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Oil AR: 0deg API
Mud Weight: 9.00 Ib/gal Cushion Length: Water Salinity: 15000 ppm
Viscosity: 47.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume:

Water Loss: 7.19in® Gas Cushion Type:

Resistivity: 0.00 ohmm Gas Cushion Pressure:

Salinity: 1900.00 ppm

Filter Cake: 1.00 inches

Recovery Information
Recovery Table

Length Description
ft

215.00 | MCW 5%M 95%W
295.00 | MCW 50%M 50%W

Total Length: 510.00ft Total Volume: 5.186 bbl

Num Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial #:
Laboratory Name: Laboratory Location:
Recovery Comments: Scum of Oil in 295 feet

Spots of Qil in 215 feet

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 28745 Printed: 2007.09.26 @ 12:35:42 Page 4




Serial #: 8017 Inside FIML Natural Resources LLC 419 31 Scott KS DST Test Number: 1
Pressure vs. Time
L} S
8017 Pressure 8017 Temperature
I \niti ic | I [
2250 ! Initial Hlbdro-shtlc i ; i
N ! | Final Hydro-static
_ | [ | 140
| | | | | I
2000 } } }
B |
i I | !
R | | I 130
1750 | | |
= I | |
- | | |
1500 - [ ’ ' ’ 120
N I i I =
- I | I ©
- N | | ] _g
- | :
S - ! ! ! V\ 110 8
o B i End Shut-In(1) | End Shut-in(P) o
» 1000 | ! P =
] N ®
@ N I | I o]
o = l ! | 100 m
750 4 ' ' -' A -
n i i V \\‘_\‘
B |
- | \\
500 : g0
” |
250 I _[shut-ing2) JI
[~ hut-in(1) gpcrrﬁ(cw(z) : : 80
- I
0 B pen To:FlowU) : : |
B [ i I [ I
L | | 70
12PM 3PM 6PM
24 Mon Sep 2007 N Time (Hours)
N
. O
> Z
= 1
Trilobite Testing, Inc é - % Ref. No: 28745 Frinted: 2007.09.26 @ 12:35:42 Page 5°
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Natural Resources, LLC

410 17th Street, Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: (303) 893-5073

January 10, 2008 Fax: (303) 573-0386

%@\W
Kansas Co i issi ?\Q N
rporation Commission GQ$ \Q ®
Conservation Division \P\\

130 S. Market, Room 2078 G

08 W&
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Ladies and Gentlemen:

FIML Natural Resources, LLC is requesting that you hold all well logs and side 2 of
Form ACO-1 (Well Completion Form) confidential for a period of 12 months for the
Pfeifer-Ball #11B-4-1931 located in the NWNESW Section 4, T19S, R31W, Scott
County, Kansas.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact Cassandra Parks at
303-893-5090.

Sincerely

Crze

Cassandra Parks
Operations Technician

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 112008

CONSERVATION DIVISIOr
WICHITA, K&
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~ ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

51752
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665
) SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START JOB.FINISH
pate 9 -29-07 et :l[;?:’ 31 %'Kﬂ"‘ (;}/Lg"‘t"t
= ~ -3 B STATE
LER’S:Ee[ Tl |weie LocatioN _ Seotf G Af BE-H3-Vy £ ca‘ff Gen
OLD OR (Circle one)
CONTRACTOR _ Wy spr Ern ‘)/e Cat2 | OWNER Sam.e
TYPEOFIOB _ Proclsction T Top)
HOLE SIZE _ '77%% ™D, 4% ° CEMENT
CASINGSIZE 5%, DEPTH 474%° AMOUNT ORDERED __ 4/ 9/) sks Lite
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 5% ¢ lsonite Yy # Flo-Sea |
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL >~V Taa DEPTH _ 2.95%’
PRES. MAX MINIMUM . COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINT 47,3% ' POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 43, 3¢/ GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 132 3R ASC _, @
EQUIPMENT Lite 4% sk e _|[2 SR a%z-)
2 ¥ 20 oo
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER __ UJa [+ —FloSecl 1273 g 2 246 <=
# 493- 25/ HELPER Kells, o
BULK TRUCK ! @
# 39¢ DRIVER Alvin @
BULK TRUCK ™ @
*_399 DRIVER Levcue HANDLING__ 378 k- @_ |28 %
EAG, U po-stcfont,
ECE‘ WLMM\SS\
REMARKS: (pSAS CORPORATION 2 TOTAL /453 4
2008
Corrc  H Hrs JN‘T A SERVICE
y )2 ATIONDIVISIO®
_ w A P WHBEbTH OF JOB 2939/
vl HA Lo 2 see PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 75 5%
olece 79 BB Ll bsp® EXTRA FOOTAGE
1t tool O 16005 Copmegt Did/ MILEAGE __ 57 uilc @ 699 " n/c
pn titnessy, } s 4 L_A./EL ulk MANIFOLD
@
@
CHARGETO: __E T M/ pedue] Rosovvees
0
STREET TOTAL __ 253
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. _ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX
TOTAL CHARGE
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATUREUL) , # / N ,@ /(a < Z 4¢
ED NAME




. © ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31751

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

2701952707
SEC, , |TWP_ < |RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB STA JOB FINISH
pate T-26-02| Y 19° 34 30 o 3ysHh
- . COUNTY STATE
sz;fl F%l weLL# || B-4-[9BJocATION S p tt Cz/\/, SE-Ys-Yq L cott- fga_..n
E

OLD OR NEW ICircle one)

CONTRACTOR ) yrktin Dele Cat2] OWNER Same
TYPEOFJOB __ Prodduct- 1o L Reottom )
HOLESIZE  77/e TD.  “474(° CEMENT
CASING SIZE S5/, DEPTH 4749’ AMOUNT ORDERED sV g
TUBING SIZE T DEPTH i 10% Sult
DRILL PIPE DEPTH 500 o [ LI ER-2
TOOL DY Toe \ DEPTH 959"
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINT 4339/ POZMIX @ .
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 43,29/ _  GEL Lol @ J48% 9975
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT Y -BBL tickee, T3 BBLmufASC 300 Sks @ 1419 L4 706
_Saft A% Sks @_|322 53782
RQUIMERT Wer2 5 e__|22 _s5m 2
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _ LJe [+ g
423-2%/ HELPER Uelly @
BULK TRUCK / @
# 394  DRIVER Alvin p
BULK TRUCK o
# 3 ?c.? DRIVER Lareue HANDLING - @_| 90 éZ?_"’
MILEAGE [, 38724
REMARKS: TOTAL _3, 12431
Circ__|Hr an batfom RECEVED | SSOSERVICE
 Arvrec . KmsAsooRPORAT\ON
: ed 3003 2 Clear B b P\meﬂa
Flines, Displece Ml BBl tictew RUCK CH,‘%&GE 750
2 BB el D Boo® may  Land B Exmmwcgmsa&
MILEAGE" 57 m,lg_@ L2 3 2
d Hry, Hitde You MANIFOLD _+ Hecd) readnl @
@
@

CHARGETO: _FTi/ netuce] Rosomces -
CTREET TOTAL _2, /@2

CITY STATE VALY
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
/

_ILMSAM St 12092

| _NO~Turbo-Codbrlrrss @ 708 700
@ 57 oo ’Zﬂ

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment [ Dhs '1' i ((2 %
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or -7 _‘LC’&; A MLZ 500
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was e = 43852
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL _&345"
contractor. Ihave read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX

TOTAL CHARGE

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE /,4474_4,,*,/ ==  Testrimee B A L

PRENTED NAME






